(AR
401

402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
41

JE{ERRT
g

£t
wETh
HE™
T
w1 1T R
HR %
Egmh
A
%

i

&

i

[REFREMEEEERTRIAE—ER]

List of County and City Codes for
People with a Positive COVID-19 Antigen Test Result

Keelung City
Taipei City

New Taipei City
Taoyuan City
Hsinchu City
Hsinchu County
Miaoli County
Taichung City
Changhua County
Nantou County

Yunlin County

(A
412

413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422

EER™
C=E il
=M
ST
ERR%
=R
EFIR%
T R%

Chiayi City
Chiayi County
Tainan City
Kaohsiung City
Pingtung County
Hualien County
Taitung County
Yilan County
Penghu County
Kinmen County

Lienchiang County



