## 【快篩陽性者居住縣市別代碼一覽表】

## List of County and City Codes for People with a Positive COVID-19 Antigen Test Result

代碼	居住縣市		代碼	居住縣市	
401	基隆市	Keelung City	412	嘉義市	Chiayi City
402	臺北市	Taipei City	413	嘉義縣	Chiayi County
403	新北市	New Taipei City	414	臺南市	Tainan City
404	桃園市	Taoyuan City	415	高雄市	Kaohsiung City
405	新竹市	Hsinchu City	416	屏東縣	Pingtung County
406	新竹縣	Hsinchu County	417	花蓮縣	Hualien County
407	苗栗縣	Miaoli County	418	臺東縣	Taitung County
408	臺中市	Taichung City	419	宜蘭縣	Yilan County
409	彰化縣	Changhua County	420	澎湖縣	Penghu County
410	南投縣	Nantou County	421	金門縣	Kinmen County
411	雲林縣	Yunlin County	422	連江縣	Lienchiang County